

## JAVIER ZUBIATE NAMED TO NEW YORK LIFE'S EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

Javier Zubiate has been named a member of the 2022 Executive Council of New York Life.

EL PASO, TX, USA, September 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Javier Zubiate has been named a member of the 2022 Executive Council of New York Life, which recognizes the top 19 percent of New York Life's elite field force of more than 12,000 licensed agents in sales achievement.

Mr. Zubiate has been a New York Life agent since 2019 and is associated with New York Life's El Paso General Office in Texas. He is a financial advisor with Crown Wealth Strategies, a wealth management firm serving affluent families and business owners in El Paso and across the United States.



Javier is a Financial Advisor, focused on working with small business owners, professionals, and families to ensure they can meet all their financial goals

"Everyone at our firm works incredibly

hard because we truly love what we do," said Mr. Zubiate. "I get to help hardworking families and entrepreneurs achieve their dreams, and that's incredibly rewarding to me."

Javier Zubiate specializes in helping small-business owners, families, and professionals meet their financial goals. He has his FINRA Series 7, 66, and 63 Licenses and his Life and Health Licenses. He earned his master's degree from the University of Texas at El Paso and has a bachelor's degree in accounting and finance. This is the second year he has been named to New York Life's Executive Council. To learn more about Mr. Zubiate and Crown Wealth Strategies, visit CrownWealthStrategies.com.

Javier Zubiate, MBA, FSCP® Crown Wealth Strategies +1 915-227-1604 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/590178777

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.